

Cr. Revision No. 296 of 2015

26.8.2016

Present: Mr. Malay Kaushal, Advocate, vice counsel
for the revisionist.

Mr. R.K. Sharma, Dy. A.G., for the non-
revisionist.

Learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the
revisionist sought adjournment for final hearing. Not
opposed. Be listed for final hearing after four weeks.

26th August, 2016
(kck)

(P.S. Rana)
Judge.